W7NxVHxxBI
ADVANCED*
July 2010 © 2010 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 1 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 1
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
FEATURES
  Storage Capacities:  4GB, 8GB, 16GB and 32GB
  Environment conditions:

Rev. 1
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Part Numbering Guide
W 7N x V H x x B I
WEDC:
Flash, SLC - NAND:
Memory Capacity:
4G Byte
8G Byte
16G Byte
32G Byte
Voltage:
3.3V
Controller/Manufacturer:
ROCKV3
Controller/Firmware revision number:
1, 2, 3...
Memory Mfg.:
S = Samsung
Package Type:
B = 224 Pin BGA
Temperature:
I = Industrial (-40°C - +85°C)
*  For help selecting the proper and most current part number for your application please contact your local sales representative.
 Example:
  Part number for 4GByte:  W7N4GVH1SBI
W7NxVHxxBI
ADVANCED
July 2010 © 2010 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 14 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 1
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Document Title
SLC NAND SSD PBGA
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Initial Release May 2010 Initial
Rev 1 Changes (Pg. 1, 10)
1.1  Changed data sheet from initial to avanced
1.2  Updated MO drawings for the 4, 8, 16 and 32GB SSD's
July 2010 Advanced